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namel

WBF&B, PC ATTN: DAVID BOX
AGUINAGA REGINA

BLACKWELDER 19 LLC

CABALLERO DANIEL

COFFMAN WILLIAM MALONE

CONE STEPHANIE

CURRY WILLIAM H IV

DALMAN GERRITH

DIMSKI MARK C TRUST

DODD CHRISTOPHER MORGAN
ESPERANZA REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS LLC
FURBER DEVON

GRESHAM SAM L

HEIM NICHOLAS R & AMMIEL R
HEXEBERG TOR

HLEBOWICZ ROBERT F & PATTI L

HUYNH FRANK CHUNG

JOHNSON BROOKELYN A & DYMON
JONES TAYLOR & SARA

KARR DAVID LEE JR

KELLOW KAREN J

KMT INVESTMENTS | LLC

LIN ZHIWEI CALVIN

LUNA RAUL, LUNA JUAN ANTONIO
MCCARTY RON D, SCOTT BRYAN
MCCRAY KEVIN C

MCDOWELL DENNIS E, MCDOWELL GAIL L
MUNKELWITZ MATTHEW, RICKERT CAROLINE
NULL HUGH

PAHL MARK

PARSONS WILLIAM D Il & ANNA EMILY V
PERREIRA DANIEL E & TEMPE L

POWERS INVESTMENTS LLC

mailingaddress1

522 COLCORD DR
1630 NW 19TH ST

1 NE 7TH ST

2649 W PARK PL

1504 NW 19TH ST
2593 WESTCHESTER DR ST
1613 NW 18TH ST

440 SPRING ST

1511 NW 18TH ST
1512 NW 18TH ST
12601 DUTCH FOREST LN
1519 NW 18TH ST

400 NW 23RD ST

1608 NW 18TH ST
1619 NW 19TH ST
1622 NW 18TH ST
4032 NW 15TH ST
1620 NW 19TH ST

947 15TH ST SE

1917 N MCKINLEY AVE
1625 NW 18TH ST
1645 SARATOGA WAY
1612 NW 19TH ST
2812 N WINDSOR TER
1521 NW 18TH ST
1521 NW 19TH ST
1612 NW 18TH ST
1621 NW 18TH ST
1505 NW 18TH ST
3535 NW 58TH ST STE 800E
1516 NW 19TH ST

128 NW 147TH ST

118 NW 1ST ST
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city

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
DENVER
OKLAHOMA CITY

COLORADO SPRINGS

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
WASHINGTON
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
MOORE

state
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
co
OK
co
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
DC
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

zipcode
73102
73106-3819
73104
73107-5433
73106
80457-0674
73106
80904
73106
73106-4214
73013
73106
73103-1508
73106
73106
73106-4216
73107-4321
73106
20003
73106-4256
73106-4215
73003
73106-3819
73127-1931
73106-4213
73106-4011
73106-4216
73106
73106-4213
73112-4804
73106
73013-2456
73160
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SPUD-1533
SPUD-1533
SPUD-1533
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RED PRAIRIE LLC

RIOS MARCELINO & MARTHA

ROOKER HOLLY J

ROSE DAVID & ANNA FAYE TRUST

ROSS TOBIN P & SANDEE

SANROMAN DEANNA K, SANROMAN ARMANDO L JR
SERVIN LORENZO GAMEZ, RICO REYNA R
SHADY OAKS COTTAGES LLC

SMALL SUSAN V

SYLKE STEVEN & MARGARET

THORDAL CHRISTENSEN ERIK

WALKER 3E PROPERTIES LLC

WILSON JASON E

500 WAR ADMIRAL CT
1616 NW 19TH ST
1513 NW 18TH ST

PO BOX 322

15801 STERLING CANYON DR
1608 NW 19TH ST
1605 NW 18TH ST
3702 E KACHINA DR
1517 NW 19TH ST
1621 NW 19TH ST
532 NW 45TH ST
2428 NW 55TH ST
1619 NW 18TH ST
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EDMOND

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
PHOENIX

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
AZ
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

73025-7913
73106-3819
73106-4213
73101
73165-3013
73106-3819
73106-4215
85044
73106-4011
73106
73118
73112
73106



